
Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SOUTH PARK 
ROAD 

bike has been stolen 
from vehicle no forced 
entry 

02/07/2023 
00:01:00 

02/07/2023 
00:01:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

FLORENCE ROAD victim reporting his 
vehicle stolen from 
outside the location 

07/06/2023 
14:20:00 

07/06/2023 
14:40:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehcile 

FLORENCE ROAD motor vehicle from 
venue by unknown 
suspects 

06/07/2023 
02:00:00 

06/07/2023 
02:05:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

THE BROADWAY Suspects broke into rear 
door of building - no 
items taken 

04/07/2023 
15:00:00 

06/07/2023 
11:30:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

THE BROADWAY Hole made in van and 
tools stolen 

07/07/2023 
10:45:00 

07/07/2023 
12:25:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

LATIMER ROAD Victim reports that their 
bike was stolen from 
their back garden. 

07/07/2023 
00:01:00 

08/07/2023 
00:01:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HARTFIELD 
CRESCENT 

By Suspect entering 
victims vehicle a silver 
Vauxhall Astra by 
unknown means and 
taking items from within. 

10/07/2023 
00:55:00 

10/07/2023 
06:55:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehcile 

FLORENCE ROAD Victim vehicle battery 
stolen , suspect opened 
bonnet by interfering 
with vehicle 

01/06/2023 
01:00:00 

11/07/2023 
00:00:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

THE BROADWAY INFT REPORTS THEFT 
OF PEDAL CYCLE 
FROM O/S LOC... BIKE 
WAS PARKED IN 
CYCLE RACK, 
LOCKED AND 

18/07/2023 
17:50:00 

18/07/2023 
18:10:00 



SECURED WHILST 
INFT POPPED INTO 
MORRISONS... UPON 
RETURN CYCLE WAS 
GONE. 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

TRINITY ROAD theft of cycles from 
venue by unknown 
suspect 

19/07/2023 
03:00:00 

19/07/2023 
03:30:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

QUEEN'S ROAD Theft from motor vehicle 19/07/2023 
14:57:00 

19/07/2023 
14:57:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

SANDRINGHAM 
AVENUE 

theft of bicycle from 
metal shed outside the 
front of victim's property 
- lock damaged 

10/07/2023 
13:00:00 

10/07/2023 
14:00:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

THE BROADWAY Unknown suspect has 
taken victim's bicycle 
from the location. 

24/07/2023 
09:00:00 

24/07/2023 
18:19:00 

Wimbledon Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

THE BROADWAY Pedal cycle taken from 
railings. 

28/07/2023 
09:40:00 

28/07/2023 
15:50:00 

 


