Wimbledon Town &	Theft From Motor	SOUTH PARK	bike has been stolen	02/07/2023	02/07/2023
Dundonald	vehicle	ROAD	from vehicle no forced entry	00:01:00	00:01:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	FLORENCE ROAD	victim reporting his vehicle stolen from outside the location	07/06/2023 14:20:00	07/06/2023 14:40:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehcile	FLORENCE ROAD	motor vehicle from venue by unknown suspects	06/07/2023 02:00:00	06/07/2023 02:05:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in Other Buildings	THE BROADWAY	Suspects broke into rear door of building - no items taken	04/07/2023 15:00:00	06/07/2023 11:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	THE BROADWAY	Hole made in van and tools stolen	07/07/2023 10:45:00	07/07/2023 12:25:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LATIMER ROAD	Victim reports that their bike was stolen from their back garden.	07/07/2023 00:01:00	08/07/2023 00:01:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	HARTFIELD CRESCENT	By Suspect entering victims vehicle a silver Vauxhall Astra by unknown means and taking items from within.	10/07/2023 00:55:00	10/07/2023 06:55:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehcile	FLORENCE ROAD	Victim vehicle battery stolen, suspect opened bonnet by interfering with vehicle	01/06/2023 01:00:00	11/07/2023 00:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	THE BROADWAY	INFT REPORTS THEFT OF PEDAL CYCLE FROM O/S LOC BIKE WAS PARKED IN CYCLE RACK, LOCKED AND	18/07/2023 17:50:00	18/07/2023 18:10:00

			SECURED WHILST INFT POPPED INTO MORRISONS UPON RETURN CYCLE WAS GONE.		
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	TRINITY ROAD	theft of cycles from venue by unknown suspect	19/07/2023 03:00:00	19/07/2023 03:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	QUEEN'S ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle	19/07/2023 14:57:00	19/07/2023 14:57:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	SANDRINGHAM AVENUE	theft of bicycle from metal shed outside the front of victim's property - lock damaged	10/07/2023 13:00:00	10/07/2023 14:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	THE BROADWAY	Unknown suspect has taken victim's bicycle from the location.	24/07/2023 09:00:00	24/07/2023 18:19:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	THE BROADWAY	Pedal cycle taken from railings.	28/07/2023 09:40:00	28/07/2023 15:50:00